
nstct
-N ls lMs

dNhss

rffr's E2z atl+fi+rs a-er[ard fu]rfla
(afrrracs Erd-ri.o.fu.i.s Hrs, ufur65r - 147001, \iara., ar6-s)

b{81.f. ?iao : u4010sPB2010sGc033814
€*I gfr{ frdrd.s trfrdrlrd fi}ntt{ }ials 7arffi35r1

(Phone & Fax - 0L675-263536, E-mail lD - sr)<en,-pF;r.nl{k@pstcl.gre}

ffizg akd ffrdDr.fi t. o+lP&M/MLt(2019-20

efu:

HtF d. 3tt o / PMDM-20.48 (19-20) f ir*: '  
l3- 03 -2020

rni+ra,{ }ir6 xdoezg' }?{d6 HBfr efdl u* 1 f,. dH (Mahindra Genio Twin
Cabin or equivalent) dA€ ffIrF 3 ffi 3 &€'ufr q?Fdt fr ttdr nffit

Sre-*r H e miq feu ttt*ror'#er t fd Lt+,fo{ }irs x.B-uia'xrfrd f6-A}H
fra gfr r zi. (Mahindra Genio Twin Cabin or equivalent) d=S 4 Fr6 i' fiTlrrgr ll-dtr1 6fr iEt

s.fifi, ffitre *flffi ? ffi FrFr 6fr ffi ? &e1 tt fH mim -d sFrs'h ffi *fr dal

odH )?l-e- at3 ffir*: 13.03.2020 d m{'09:00 d + fi+*: 27.03.2020 E m+ 04:00 €i #)

ffi €1 .fi{ ilB fga- <frd frdrd.o ffi:/ r.fliD}r }ias, 220 t€1 dfd" Hs-Hhd,

fi.fiH.4.fi.)46., rrffizg' €Td ffi'\frg *] m r*t ual zgq ffiJ.eTT ff ild€"-Ae-*

nr$ 30.03.2020 g E{' 01:00 s} 3" t hr} ff fi{$ 30.03.2020 O Brfdd 03:00 d

fnrouisrrc t g3-ro f€t' tdx{' f,.e-dfrD,rr r i-aa gm' af$ ffi 3 iE uE1 ffi i 3i }?rtrel

6e16 flrS 30.03.2020 Fr{i'

ffi: fsHflFk-dtshl

01:00 sfr + uffi b ers H +n E-{a i frt

tu

1 .

2 .

HtF ?i. / PMDM -20.48 (1e-20) fir*:

gu Ur+ fiftfr:/ rfr}r+,{ d&rr, fi.)tg.A.m.)fu., r.rbc{'grl

Bfa fas r



ffr's HZz zdtrfi{Fo 6rd[er6 fiF}rk'
(afitreus E*I-ri.u.fr.S.g u's, ufar."gt - 147001, lifrE, gq3)

d'slte )2{.fr.*. dus : U40109p82010scc033814
GJd gfrd frdrfiF trtrfrn1o fi}nh )igs 7arffi3srl

(Phone & Fax - 01675-263536, E-mail lD - srxen-pm-mlrk@pstcl.ors)

fulrk'zB-dth

G3d g 6+l
Eritd ftrd-d'ir ti#it:/ \iBrtfH )q'J65, 220 det d-ffi FEr-rraEr6,
fi . *F.A.m.+s. . )r.rffi-a6r

h-d fur*xd zi. 04/ P&M/ MLt( 2019-20

2?o rd auv gfr{ frdrd'6 ffifr:/ fi}frH }igs, fi.Dx.d.Ft.+s., HrHzr

_drd rd ass EE eEs
u u:r

efrd frdrd'd ffi:/ rfiA+H )igs, z2o ad drfd" Fs-trhs,
f.+H..6.D-o., Uf)11'E ie, n'&e&zu, fTS'- fdErd, fia:- r48023.

d6 ?tftI 96461 -18214 (<frd f-drd.6 ffi:) hr3 96461-60055 tmiqs fez,r**l

Iffiflrg -dfl
Lfr}r}H )fJ6 ){reilizur nrda )}rjl*H ildr 6f r ri. ard (Mahindra Genio
Twin Cabin or equivalent) dd*e afffi 3 ffr xm sfr ffi ? fu ut r
ai* + Hrs + ftn{rEr trd.e1 Ftr tet odfr t

fi{d-s.d/ }t-'-*rr (?i. frb) t zi. ard

hfsrf,o "frt{J 
(drrB) lnrB +.oo 611 lrturs)

frdg's gfra
.A6.brsT.A. Ffd (fr*: 13.03.2020 g H,'r' 09:00 €i ? f+S:

27.03.2020 d nr+ 04:00 Fi s"l ffi + ifH sE fir6 €frd frdrdrd Fs:/
1,fr3+H lfJdl, zzo id d-Fd" xa-xhs, fi.*IT.4.fr.*s., Hredizmr sd*r
fr?'\t'tr3. fr3 m rad uat

-{ Erur+fr rd aua
s fir$ hr3 m{' 13.03.2020 d x€t og:00 el +

-d sruef, mdt aua
d hlftr.fr fl{$ hi-l F}rt

27.03.2020 d xrH 04:00 Et #

-d sFrg'-r f,-{'
aE€€E s flr* )?€ mlr

30.03.2020 d 01:00 El #

-Jd.g---e er fist )?|3
F'{'

30.03.2020 d nnt 03:00 Et

*T eg3rfut fr "fr,{J fi5b

Frrrd* TtrH ilfr 8,000/- guB

*il:Ird et gfiA 6dE t' Lfr.*F.A.m.+s. e o" fe? fr-+g' Jd'icz e otr ffr i fd
u.B-uia'H brgffi frar i?r

fu Fda (E}a irEdrfr
6s) www.pstcl.orq



PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
, (Punjab Gor.t. Undertaking, Regd. Office - PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala)

,^r.tfl=il Corporate IdentityNumber: U40109PB2010SGC033814

tJlLtd OFFICE Addl. S.E. /P&M Division, PSTCL, Malerkotla
-Es i l lwffiw 

(Phone & Fax - 01675-263536, E mail - qrxe,n-pm-mlrF@pstql.o{s)

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

Name of Office ASE/ P&M Division, 220 kV Grid Sub-station, PSTCL, Malerkotla

Tender Enquiry No. 04/ P&M/ MLK/ 2019-20

Tender lssuing Authority ASE/ P&M Division, PSTCL, Malerkotla

Address detail of lssuing
Authority & Contact No.

ASE/ P&M Division, 220 kV Grld Sub-station, PSTCL, Ludhiana
Road, Malerkotla, District- Sangrur, Pin- 148023. .

Contact Number 96461 -18214 (Addl. SE) and 96461-60055 (Dealing Person)

Short Description
Hiring of one no. Vehicle Mahindra Genio Twin Cabin or equivalent
for one year Mtc Gang Team under P&M Division, PSTCL,
Malerkotla. Vehicle not to be more than 04 vears old.

Quantity (ln No.'s) One No. Vehicle

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Rs. 4.00 Lac (Approx.)

Eligibility Criteria
As per DNIT (Can be received on any working day from
13.03.2020, 09:00 AM to 27.03.2020,04:00 PM) from the office of
ASE/ P&M Division, 220 kV Grid Sub-station PSTCL, Malerkotla.

Date & time of lssue of
tender documents From 09:00 AM on 13.03.2020

Last date & time of lssue
of tender documents Up to 04:00 PM on 27.03.2020

Last date & time of
Receipt of tender Up to 0{:00 PM on 30.03.2020

Date & time of Opening
of Tender

30.03.2020 at 03:00 PM

Tender document Cost N I L

EMD Rs. 8,000/-

Payment Mode Cash/ Demand Draft in favour of "PSTCL" payable at Malerkotla

URL for additional
information

www.qstcl.orq

AddllSE/ P&M alerkotla


